Copy of Indicative Fees 2024

Indicative Government Subsidised Student Tuition Fees for 2024

Contacted RTO Name: Skills Base Australia TOID: 21887

Course Name
Certificate Il in Meat Processing (Abattoirs)
Certificate Ill In Meat Processing (Boning Room)
Certificate Il in Slaughtering (Slaughtering)
Certificate Ill in Meat Processing (General)
Certificate Ill in Meat Processing (Retail Butcher)
Certificate IV in Meat Processing (General)

Course Code

AMP20316
AMP30116
AMP30516
AMP30616
AMP30815
AMP40215

Indicative Indicative Tuition
Scheduled Fee Per Schedule
Hours Hour

$7.50 418-440
$7.00 627-660
$7.00 523-550
$7.00 475-500
$13.00 1040-1095
$9.00 589-620

The student tuition fees as published are subject to change given individual circumstances at enrolment
Skills Base Australia do not charge fees for student services, amenities, goods or materials

Copy of Indicative Fees 2024

Indicative Government Service Student Tuition Fees for 2024

Contacted RTO Name: Skills Base Australia TOID: 21887

Course Name
Certificate Il in Meat Processing (Abattoirs)
Certificate lll In Meat Processing (Boning Room)
Certificate Il in Slaughtering (Slaughtering)
Certificate Ill in Meat Processing (General)
Certificate lll in Meat Processing (Retail Butcher)
Certificate IV in Meat Processing (General)

Course Code

AMP20316
AMP30116
AMP30516
AMP30616
AMP30815
AMP40215

Indicative
Scheduled Indicative
Hours Scheduled Hours

$7.50 418-440
$7.00 627-660
$7.00 523-550
$7.00 475-500
$13.00 1040-1095
$10.00 589-620

The student tuition fees as published are subject to change given individual circumstances at enrolment
Skills Base Australia do not charge fees for student services, amenities, goods or materials

Indicative Fee
(Government
Subsidised)
$3135.00-$3300.00
$4389.00-54620.00
$3661.00-$3850.00
$3325.00-$3500.00
$13520.00-$14235.00
$5301.00-$5580.00

Indicative Fee (Fee For
Service)
$3135.00-$3300.00
$4389.00-$4620.00
$3661.00-$3850.00
$3325.00-$3500.00
$13520.00-$14235.00
$12350.00-$13000.00

Government
Contribution per

Hour

$7.50
$7.00
$7.00
$7.00
$13.00
$9.00






