Indicative Government Subsidised Student Tuition Fees for 2024

Contacted RTO Name: Skills Base Australia TOID: 21887

	Indicative Indicative Tuition		Indicative Fee	Government	
	Scheduled Fee Per Schedule		(Government	Contribution per	
Course Code	Hours	Hour	Subsidised)	Hour	
AMP20316	\$7.50	0 418-440	\$3135.00-\$3300.00	\$7.50	
AMP30116	\$7.00	0 627-660	\$4389.00-\$4620.00	\$7.00	
AMP30516	\$7.00	0 523-550	\$3661.00-\$3850.00	\$7.00	
AMP30616	\$7.00	0 475-500	\$3325.00-\$3500.00	\$7.00	
AMP30815	\$13.00	0 1040-1095	\$13520.00-\$14235.00	\$13.00	
AMP40215	\$9.00	0 589-620	\$5301.00-\$5580.00	\$9.00	
	AMP20316 AMP30116 AMP30516 AMP30616 AMP30815	Scheduled Course Code Hours AMP20316 \$7.50 AMP30116 \$7.00 AMP30516 \$7.00 AMP30616 \$7.00 AMP30815 \$13.00	Scheduled Fee Per Schedule Course Code Hours Hour AMP20316 \$7.50 418-440 AMP30116 \$7.00 627-660 AMP30516 \$7.00 523-550 AMP30616 \$7.00 475-500 AMP30815 \$13.00 1040-1095	Scheduled Fee Per Schedule (Government Course Code Hours Hour Subsidised) AMP20316 \$7.50 418-440 \$3135.00-\$3300.00 AMP30116 \$7.00 627-660 \$4389.00-\$4620.00 AMP30516 \$7.00 523-550 \$3661.00-\$3850.00 AMP30616 \$7.00 475-500 \$3325.00-\$3500.00 AMP30815 \$13.00 1040-1095 \$13520.00-\$14235.00	

The student tuition fees as published are subject to change given individual circumstances at enrolment Skills Base Australia do not charge fees for student services, amenities, goods or materials

Copy of Indicative Fees 2024

Indicative Government Service Student Tuition Fees for 2024

Contacted RTO Name: Skills Base Australia TOID: 21887

		Scheduled	Indicative	Indicative Fee (Fee For	
Course Name	Course Code	Hours	Scheduled Hours	Service)	
Certificate II in Meat Processing (Abattoirs)	AMP20316	\$7.50	418-440	\$3135.00-\$3300.00	
Certificate III In Meat Processing (Boning Room)	AMP30116	\$7.00	627-660	\$4389.00-\$4620.00	
Certificate III in Slaughtering (Slaughtering)	AMP30516	\$7.00	523-550	\$3661.00-\$3850.00	
Certificate III in Meat Processing (General)	AMP30616	\$7.00	475-500	\$3325.00-\$3500.00	
Certificate III in Meat Processing (Retail Butcher)	AMP30815	\$13.00	1040-1095	\$13520.00-\$14235.00	
Certificate IV in Meat Processing (General)	AMP40215	\$10.00	589-620	\$12350.00-\$13000.00	

The student tuition fees as published are subject to change given individual circumstances at enrolment Skills Base Australia do not charge fees for student services, amenities, goods or materials

